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username

University

Program name

Total Score

civa015916
civa015983
civa015997
civa016057
civa016077
civa031517
civa031581
civa031762
civa031949
civa032059
civa032144
civa032196
civa032270
civa032323
civa032400
civa032435
civa032515
civa032613
civa033447
civa034463
civa034478
civa034520
civa034721
civa034793
civa035193
civa035239
civa035264
civa035306
civa035329
civa035414
civa035455
civa036145
civa036214
civa036340
civa036405
civa036505
civa036583
civa036762
civa036903
civa046442
civa046514
civa046551
civa046602

Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University

Public Financial Management
Public Financial Management
Public Financial Management
Public Financial Management
Public Financial Management
Public Financial Management
Public Financial Management
Public Financial Management
Public Financial Management
Public Financial Management
Public Financial Management
Public Financial Management
Public Financial Management
Public Financial Management
Public Financial Management
Public Financial Management
Public Financial Management
Public Financial Management
Public Financial Management
Public Financial Management
Public Financial Management
Public Financial Management
Public Financial Management
Public Financial Management
Accounting and Finance
Accounting and Finance
Accounting and Finance
Accounting and Finance
Accounting and Finance
Accounting and Finance
Accounting and Finance
Accounting and Finance
Accounting and Finance
Accounting and Finance
Accounting and Finance
Accounting and Finance
Accounting and Finance
Accounting and Finance
Accounting and Finance
Accounting and Finance
Accounting and Finance
Accounting and Finance

Tax and Customs Administration

28
53
61
23
59
39
44
55
57
56
35
66
64
36
36
60
35
37
64
41
70
56
81
50
37
35
65
36
34
34
35
42
35
37
37
42
31
44
43
36
31
43
55



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

civa046627
civa046661
civa046699
civa046733
civa046771
civa046778
civa046790
civa046831
civa046854
civa046891
civa046916
civa046942
civa047038
civa047090
civa047121
civa047186
civa047202
civa047230
civa047302
civa047332
civa047374
civa047389
civa047396
civa047419
civa047544
civa047615
civa047652
civa048348
civa048415
civa048612
civa048668
civa048688
civa048738
civa050037
civa050055
civa050081
civa050094
civa050119
civa050128
civa050150
civa050175
civa050190
civa050218
civa050901

Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University

Tax and Customs Administration

Tax and Customs Administration

Tax and Customs Administration

Tax and Customs Administration

Tax and Customs Administration

Tax and Customs Administration

Tax and Customs Administration

Tax and Customs Administration

Tax and Customs Administration

Tax and Customs Administration

Tax and Customs Administration

Tax and Customs Administration

Tax and Customs Administration

Tax and Customs Administration

Tax and Customs Administration

Tax and Customs Administration

Tax and Customs Administration

Tax and Customs Administration

Tax and Customs Administration
Procurement and Asset Management
Procurement and Asset Management
Procurement and Asset Management
Procurement and Asset Management
Procurement and Asset Management
Procurement and Asset Managemen!
Procurement and Asset Management
Procurement and Asset Managemen!
Procurement and Asset Management
Procurement and Asset Managemen!
Procurement and Asset Management
Procurement and Asset Managemen!
Procurement and Asset Management
Procurement and Asset Managemen!
Procurement and Asset Management
Procurement and Asset Managemen!
Procurement and Asset Management
Procurement and Asset Managemen!
Procurement and Asset Management
Procurement and Asset Managemen!
Development Management
Development Management
Development Management
Development Management
Development Management

29
52
51
57
63
46
38
43
45
49
42
43
64
49
53
41
52
61
55
69
53
68
49
68
69
66
56
76
27
36
31
39
59
56
43
53
61
64
37
60
63
74
24
42



88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

civa050948
civa050994
civa051016
civa051050
civa053998
civa054060
civa054115
civa054210
civa054241
civa054288
civa054314
civa054416
civa054558
civa054761
civa054836
civa054890
civa054946
civa054976
civa055004
civa055026
civa055071
civa055096
civa055140
civa055166
civa055200
civa055224
civa055806
civa056061
civa056202
civa056309
civa056418
civa058382
civa058461
civa058499
civa058562
civa058625
civa058692
civa058730
civa058864
civa058948
civa058985
civa059074
civa059121
civa059247

Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University

Development Management
Development Management
Development Management
Development Management
Development Management
Development Management
Development Management
Development Management
Development Management
Development Management
Development Management
Development Management
Development Management
Development Management
Development Management
Development Management
Development Management
Development Management
Development Management
Development Management
Development Management
Development Management
Surveying Engineering / Surveying Te
Surveying Engineering / Surveying Te
Surveying Engineering / Surveying Te
Surveying Engineering / Surveying Te
Surveying Engineering / Surveying Te
Surveying Engineering / Surveying Te
Surveying Engineering / Surveying Te
Surveying Engineering / Surveying Te
Surveying Engineering / Surveying Te
Surveying Engineering / Surveying Te
Surveying Engineering / Surveying Te
Surveying Engineering / Surveying Te
Surveying Engineering / Surveying Te
Surveying Engineering / Surveying Te
Surveying Engineering / Surveying Te
Surveying Engineering / Surveying Te
Surveying Engineering / Surveying Te
Surveying Engineering / Surveying Te
Surveying Engineering / Surveying Te
Surveying Engineering / Surveying Te
Surveying Engineering / Surveying Te
Surveying Engineering / Surveying Te

61
33
84
46
63
56
75
64
77
74
44
70
80
76
72
85
71
52
26
26
27
24
67
59
75
68
71
49
59
60
63
72
67
35
64
50
55
59
62
65
76
65
69
74



132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

civa059272
civa059377
civa059419
civa059595
civa059656
civa059878
civa059914
civa059984
civa060789
civa060889
civa061044
civa061249
civa061514
civa061574
civa061645
civa061688
civa061727
civa061805
civa061914
civa061958
civa062023
civa062137
civa062211
civa062236
civa062698
civa063174
civa063188
civa063370
civa063474
civa066026
civa066216
civa066570
civa066672
civa066989
civa067085
civa067139
civa067199
civa067397
civa067558
civa067607
civa067653
civa067664
civa067699
civa067757

Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University

Surveying Engineering / Surveying Te
Surveying Engineering / Surveying Te
Surveying Engineering / Surveying Te
Surveying Engineering / Surveying Te
Surveying Engineering / Surveying Te
Surveying Engineering / Surveying Te
Surveying Engineering / Surveying Te
Surveying Engineering / Surveying Te
Surveying Engineering / Surveying Te
Surveying Engineering / Surveying Te
Surveying Engineering / Surveying Te
Surveying Engineering / Surveying Te
Surveying Engineering / Surveying Te
Surveying Engineering / Surveying Te
Surveying Engineering / Surveying Te
Surveying Engineering / Surveying Te
Surveying Engineering / Surveying Te
Surveying Engineering / Surveying Te
Surveying Engineering / Surveying Te
Surveying Engineering / Surveying Te
Surveying Engineering / Surveying Te
Surveying Engineering / Surveying Te
Surveying Engineering / Surveying Te
Surveying Engineering / Surveying Te
Surveying Engineering / Surveying Te
Surveying Engineering / Surveying Te
Surveying Engineering / Surveying Te
Urban Engineering
Urban Engineering
Urban Engineering
Urban Engineering
Urban Engineering
Urban Engineering
Urban Engineering
Urban Engineering
Urban Engineering
Urban Engineering
Urban Engineering
Urban Engineering
Urban Engineering
Urban Engineering
Urban Engineering
Urban Engineering
Urban Engineering

75
66
62
69
63
42
69
43
78
68
80
68
71
46
59
57
68
53
52
83
39
67
66
66
75
32
51
58
57
51
54
57
40
55
46
60
54
46
50
40
69
69
66
46



176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219

civa067765
civa067788
civa067819
civa067840
civa068475
civa068534
civa068552
civa068602
civa068647
civa068673
civa068713
civa068751
civa068782
civa068815
civa068851
civa068897
civa068961
civa068988
civa069038
civa069086
civa069139
civa078476
civa078522
civa078570
civa078578
civa078605
civa078630
civa078671
civa078686
civa078728
civa078737
civa078757
civa078792
civa078820
civa078898
civa078939
civa078951
civa078969
civa079008
civa079019
civa079062
civa079081
civa079112
civa079129

Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University
Civil Service University

Urban Engineering

Urban Engineering

Urban Engineering

Urban Engineering

Urban Engineering

Urban Engineering

Urban Engineering

Urban Engineering

Urban Engineering

Urban Engineering

Urban Engineering

Urban Engineering

Urban planning / Urban planning and
Urban planning / Urban planning and
Urban planning / Urban planning and
Urban planning / Urban planning and
Urban planning / Urban planning and
Urban planning / Urban planning and
Urban planning / Urban planning and
Urban planning / Urban planning and
Urban planning / Urban planning and
Urban planning / Urban planning and
Urban planning / Urban planning and
Urban planning / Urban planning and
Urban planning / Urban planning and
Urban planning / Urban planning and
Urban planning / Urban planning and
Urban planning / Urban planning and
Urban planning / Urban planning and
Urban Land Management and Inform
Urban Land Management and Inform
Urban Land Management and Inform
Urban Land Management and Inform
Urban Land Management and Inform
Urban Land Management and Inform
Urban Land Management and Inform
Urban Land Management and Inform
Urban Land Management and Inform
Urban Land Management and Inform
Urban Land Management and Inform
Urban Land Management and Inform
Urban Land Management and Inform
Urban Land Management and Inform
Urban Land Management and Inform

41
35
35
58
50
45
43
67
49
55
49
42
57
49
66
63
61
56
41
49
44
58
61
59
50
54
56
58
54
46
61
48
60
54
64
70
76
52
64
45
39
68
57
56



220
221

civa079142 Civil Service University
newsa0140 Civil Service University

Urban Land Management and Inform
Public Financial Management

52
60



