No.	username	University	Program name	Total Score
1	civa015916	Civil Service University	Public Financial Management	28
2	civa015983	Civil Service University	Public Financial Management	53
3	civa015997	Civil Service University	Public Financial Management	61
4	civa016057	Civil Service University	Public Financial Management	23
5	civa016077	Civil Service University	Public Financial Management	59
6	civa031517	Civil Service University	Public Financial Management	39
7	civa031581	Civil Service University	Public Financial Management	44
8	civa031762	Civil Service University	Public Financial Management	55
9	civa031949	Civil Service University	Public Financial Management	57
10	civa032059	Civil Service University	Public Financial Management	56
11	civa032144	Civil Service University	Public Financial Management	35
12	civa032196	Civil Service University	Public Financial Management	66
13	civa032270	Civil Service University	Public Financial Management	64
14	civa032323	Civil Service University	Public Financial Management	36
15	civa032400	Civil Service University	Public Financial Management	36
16	civa032435	Civil Service University	Public Financial Management	60
17	civa032515	Civil Service University	Public Financial Management	35
18	civa032613	Civil Service University	Public Financial Management	37
19	civa033447	Civil Service University	Public Financial Management	64
20	civa034463	Civil Service University	Public Financial Management	41
21	civa034478	Civil Service University	Public Financial Management	70
22	civa034520	Civil Service University	Public Financial Management	56
23	civa034721	Civil Service University	Public Financial Management	81
24	civa034793	Civil Service University	Public Financial Management	50
25	civa035193	Civil Service University	Accounting and Finance	37
26	civa035239	Civil Service University	Accounting and Finance	35
27	civa035264	Civil Service University	Accounting and Finance	65
28	civa035306	Civil Service University	Accounting and Finance	36
29	civa035329	Civil Service University	Accounting and Finance	34
30	civa035414	Civil Service University	Accounting and Finance	34
31	civa035455	Civil Service University	Accounting and Finance	35
32	civa036145	Civil Service University	Accounting and Finance	42
33	civa036214	Civil Service University	Accounting and Finance	35
34	civa036340	Civil Service University	Accounting and Finance	37
35	civa036405	Civil Service University	Accounting and Finance	37
36	civa036505	Civil Service University	Accounting and Finance	42
37	civa036583	Civil Service University	Accounting and Finance	31
38	civa036762	Civil Service University	Accounting and Finance	44
39	civa036903	Civil Service University	Accounting and Finance	43
40	civa046442	Civil Service University	Accounting and Finance	36
41	civa046514	Civil Service University	Accounting and Finance	31
42	civa046551	Civil Service University	Accounting and Finance	43
43	civa046602	Civil Service University	Tax and Customs Administration	55

44	civa046627	•	Tax and Customs Administration	29
45	civa046661	Civil Service University	Tax and Customs Administration	52
46	civa046699	Civil Service University	Tax and Customs Administration	51
47	civa046733	Civil Service University	Tax and Customs Administration	57
48	civa046771	Civil Service University	Tax and Customs Administration	63
49	civa046778	Civil Service University	Tax and Customs Administration	46
50	civa046790	Civil Service University	Tax and Customs Administration	38
51	civa046831	Civil Service University	Tax and Customs Administration	43
52	civa046854		Tax and Customs Administration	45
53	civa046891	Civil Service University	Tax and Customs Administration	49
54	civa046916	Civil Service University	Tax and Customs Administration	42
55	civa046942	Civil Service University	Tax and Customs Administration	43
56	civa047038	Civil Service University	Tax and Customs Administration	64
57	civa047090	Civil Service University	Tax and Customs Administration	49
58	civa047121	Civil Service University	Tax and Customs Administration	53
59	civa047186	Civil Service University	Tax and Customs Administration	41
60	civa047202	Civil Service University	Tax and Customs Administration	52
61	civa047230	Civil Service University	Tax and Customs Administration	61
62	civa047302	Civil Service University	Tax and Customs Administration	55
63	civa047332	Civil Service University	Procurement and Asset Management	69
64	civa047374	Civil Service University	Procurement and Asset Management	53
65	civa047389	Civil Service University	Procurement and Asset Management	68
66	civa047396	Civil Service University	Procurement and Asset Management	49
67	civa047419	Civil Service University	Procurement and Asset Management	68
68	civa047544	Civil Service University	Procurement and Asset Management	69
69	civa047615	Civil Service University	Procurement and Asset Management	66
70	civa047652	Civil Service University	Procurement and Asset Management	56
71	civa048348	Civil Service University	Procurement and Asset Management	76
72	civa048415	Civil Service University	Procurement and Asset Management	27
73	civa048612	Civil Service University	Procurement and Asset Management	36
74	civa048668	Civil Service University	Procurement and Asset Management	31
75	civa048688	Civil Service University	Procurement and Asset Management	39
76	civa048738	Civil Service University	Procurement and Asset Management	59
77	civa050037	Civil Service University	Procurement and Asset Management	56
78	civa050055	Civil Service University	Procurement and Asset Management	43
79	civa050081	Civil Service University	Procurement and Asset Management	53
80	civa050094	Civil Service University	Procurement and Asset Management	61
81	civa050119	Civil Service University	Procurement and Asset Management	64
82	civa050128	Civil Service University	Procurement and Asset Management	37
83	civa050150	Civil Service University	Development Management	60
84	civa050175	Civil Service University	Development Management	63
85	civa050190	Civil Service University	Development Management	74
86	civa050218	Civil Service University	Development Management	24
87	civa050901	Civil Service University	Development Management	42
		•		

88	civa050948	Civil Service University	Development Management	61
89	civa050994	Civil Service University	Development Management	33
90	civa051016	Civil Service University	Development Management	84
91	civa051050	Civil Service University	Development Management	46
92	civa053998	Civil Service University	Development Management	63
93	civa054060	Civil Service University	Development Management	56
94	civa054115	Civil Service University	Development Management	75
95	civa054210	Civil Service University	Development Management	64
96	civa054241	Civil Service University	Development Management	77
97	civa054288	Civil Service University	Development Management	74
98	civa054314	Civil Service University	Development Management	44
99	civa054416	Civil Service University	Development Management	70
100	civa054558	Civil Service University	Development Management	80
101	civa054761	Civil Service University	Development Management	76
102	civa054836	Civil Service University	Development Management	72
103	civa054890	Civil Service University	Development Management	85
104	civa054946	Civil Service University	Development Management	71
105	civa054976	Civil Service University	Development Management	52
106	civa055004	Civil Service University	Development Management	26
107	civa055026	Civil Service University	Development Management	26
108	civa055071	Civil Service University	Development Management	27
109	civa055096	Civil Service University	Development Management	24
110	civa055140	Civil Service University	Surveying Engineering / Surveying Te	67
111	civa055166	Civil Service University	Surveying Engineering / Surveying Te	59
112	civa055200	Civil Service University	Surveying Engineering / Surveying Te	75
113	civa055224	Civil Service University	Surveying Engineering / Surveying Te	68
114	civa055806	Civil Service University	Surveying Engineering / Surveying Te	71
115	civa056061	Civil Service University	Surveying Engineering / Surveying Te	49
116	civa056202	Civil Service University	Surveying Engineering / Surveying Te	59
117	civa056309	Civil Service University	Surveying Engineering / Surveying Te	60
118	civa056418	Civil Service University	Surveying Engineering / Surveying Te	63
119	civa058382	Civil Service University	Surveying Engineering / Surveying Te	72
120	civa058461	Civil Service University	Surveying Engineering / Surveying Te	67
121	civa058499	Civil Service University	Surveying Engineering / Surveying Te	35
122	civa058562	Civil Service University	Surveying Engineering / Surveying Te	64
123	civa058625	Civil Service University	Surveying Engineering / Surveying Te	50
124	civa058692	Civil Service University	Surveying Engineering / Surveying Te	55
125	civa058730	Civil Service University	Surveying Engineering / Surveying Te	59
126	civa058864	Civil Service University	Surveying Engineering / Surveying Te	62
127	civa058948	Civil Service University	Surveying Engineering / Surveying Te	65
128	civa058985	Civil Service University	Surveying Engineering / Surveying Te	76
129	civa059074	Civil Service University	Surveying Engineering / Surveying Te	65
130	civa059121	Civil Service University	Surveying Engineering / Surveying Te	69
131	civa059247	Civil Service University	Surveying Engineering / Surveying Te	74

132	civa059272	Civil Service University	Surveying Engineering / Surveying Te	75
133	civa059377	Civil Service University	Surveying Engineering / Surveying Te	66
134	civa059419	Civil Service University	Surveying Engineering / Surveying Te	62
135	civa059595	Civil Service University	Surveying Engineering / Surveying Te	69
136	civa059656	Civil Service University	Surveying Engineering / Surveying Te	63
137	civa059878	Civil Service University	Surveying Engineering / Surveying Te	42
138	civa059914	Civil Service University	Surveying Engineering / Surveying Te	69
139	civa059984	Civil Service University	Surveying Engineering / Surveying Te	43
140	civa060789	Civil Service University	Surveying Engineering / Surveying Te	78
141	civa060889	Civil Service University	Surveying Engineering / Surveying Te	68
142	civa061044	Civil Service University	Surveying Engineering / Surveying Te	80
143	civa061249	Civil Service University	Surveying Engineering / Surveying Te	68
144	civa061514	Civil Service University	Surveying Engineering / Surveying Te	71
145	civa061574	Civil Service University	Surveying Engineering / Surveying Te	46
146	civa061645	Civil Service University	Surveying Engineering / Surveying Te	59
147	civa061688	Civil Service University	Surveying Engineering / Surveying Te	57
148	civa061727	Civil Service University	Surveying Engineering / Surveying Te	68
149	civa061805	Civil Service University	Surveying Engineering / Surveying Te	53
150	civa061914	Civil Service University	Surveying Engineering / Surveying Te	52
151	civa061958	Civil Service University	Surveying Engineering / Surveying Te	83
152	civa062023	Civil Service University	Surveying Engineering / Surveying Te	39
153	civa062137	Civil Service University	Surveying Engineering / Surveying Te	67
154	civa062211	Civil Service University	Surveying Engineering / Surveying Te	66
155	civa062236	Civil Service University	Surveying Engineering / Surveying Te	66
156	civa062698	Civil Service University	Surveying Engineering / Surveying Te	75
157	civa063174	Civil Service University	Surveying Engineering / Surveying Te	32
158	civa063188	Civil Service University	Surveying Engineering / Surveying Te	51
159	civa063370	Civil Service University	Urban Engineering	58
160	civa063474	Civil Service University	Urban Engineering	57
161	civa066026	Civil Service University	Urban Engineering	51
162	civa066216	Civil Service University	Urban Engineering	54
163	civa066570	Civil Service University	Urban Engineering	57
164	civa066672	Civil Service University	Urban Engineering	40
165	civa066989	Civil Service University	Urban Engineering	55
166	civa067085	Civil Service University	Urban Engineering	46
167	civa067139	Civil Service University	Urban Engineering	60
168	civa067199	Civil Service University	Urban Engineering	54
169	civa067397	Civil Service University	Urban Engineering	46
170	civa067558	Civil Service University	Urban Engineering	50
171	civa067607	Civil Service University	Urban Engineering	40
172	civa067653	Civil Service University	Urban Engineering	69
173	civa067664	Civil Service University	Urban Engineering	69
174	civa067699	Civil Service University	Urban Engineering	66
175	civa067757	Civil Service University	Urban Engineering	46

176	civa067765	Civil Service University	Urban Engineering	41
177	civa067788	Civil Service University	Urban Engineering	35
178	civa067819	Civil Service University	Urban Engineering	35
179	civa067840	Civil Service University	Urban Engineering	58
180	civa068475	Civil Service University	Urban Engineering	50
181	civa068534	Civil Service University	Urban Engineering	45
182	civa068552	Civil Service University	Urban Engineering	43
183	civa068602	Civil Service University	Urban Engineering	67
184	civa068647	Civil Service University	Urban Engineering	49
185	civa068673	Civil Service University	Urban Engineering	55
186	civa068713	Civil Service University	Urban Engineering	49
187	civa068751	Civil Service University	Urban Engineering	42
188	civa068782	Civil Service University	Urban planning / Urban planning and	57
189	civa068815	Civil Service University	Urban planning / Urban planning and	49
190	civa068851	Civil Service University	Urban planning / Urban planning and	66
191	civa068897	Civil Service University	Urban planning / Urban planning and	63
192	civa068961	Civil Service University	Urban planning / Urban planning and	61
193	civa068988	Civil Service University	Urban planning / Urban planning and	56
194	civa069038	Civil Service University	Urban planning / Urban planning and	41
195	civa069086	Civil Service University	Urban planning / Urban planning and	49
196	civa069139	Civil Service University	Urban planning / Urban planning and	44
197	civa078476	Civil Service University	Urban planning / Urban planning and	58
198	civa078522	Civil Service University	Urban planning / Urban planning and	61
199	civa078570	Civil Service University	Urban planning / Urban planning and	59
200	civa078578	Civil Service University	Urban planning / Urban planning and	50
201	civa078605	Civil Service University	Urban planning / Urban planning and	54
202	civa078630	Civil Service University	Urban planning / Urban planning and	56
203	civa078671	Civil Service University	Urban planning / Urban planning and	58
204	civa078686	Civil Service University	Urban planning / Urban planning and	54
205	civa078728	Civil Service University	Urban Land Management and Inform	46
206	civa078737	Civil Service University	Urban Land Management and Inform	61
207	civa078757	Civil Service University	Urban Land Management and Inform	48
208	civa078792	Civil Service University	Urban Land Management and Inform	60
209	civa078820	Civil Service University	Urban Land Management and Inform	54
210	civa078898	Civil Service University	Urban Land Management and Inform	64
211	civa078939	Civil Service University	Urban Land Management and Inform	70
212	civa078951	Civil Service University	Urban Land Management and Inform	76
213	civa078969	Civil Service University	Urban Land Management and Inform	52
214	civa079008	Civil Service University	Urban Land Management and Inform	64
215	civa079019	Civil Service University	Urban Land Management and Inform	45
216	civa079062	Civil Service University	Urban Land Management and Inform	39
217	civa079081	Civil Service University	Urban Land Management and Inform	68
218	civa079112	Civil Service University	Urban Land Management and Inform	57
219	civa079129	Civil Service University	Urban Land Management and Inform	56

52
60